FSM Schedule 2024-2025

Wednesday		 Sept. 11		First Clubs

Wednesday		Sept. 25		small groups the entire night
Friday/Sat.		Sept. 27-28		 Fall retreat  (inreach)
			October		Christmas Wreath Fundraiser

Saturday		Oct. 26			Murder Mystery Night  (outreach)

Saturday		November 9		Ministry at Crossroads Farm

Saturday		Nov. 23		Christmas wreathes are delivered.

Wednesday		Nov. 27		No clubs (Thanksgiving)

Friday			Nov. 29		Turkeybowl (inreach)

Friday			December 13		Christmas Party (outreach)

Wednesdays		Dec. 25 & Jan. 1	No Clubs (Christmas/New Years)

Sunday			January 12		Verse Test

Wednesday		January 15		small groups the entire night

Friday			January 24		Biathlon  (outreach)

Friday-Sunday		Feb. 28- March 2	Winter Retreat  (inreach)

Friday			March 14		Dodgeball Tournament (outreach)

Wednesday		March 26		No clubs (spring break)		

Sunday 		April 27	 	FSM lead worship service (ministry) 

Sunday 		May 18		Verse Test

Wednesday		May 21		small groups the entire night

Wednesday		May 28		last club

Friday			May 30		Sr Banquet	

Sr high Guyana Missions trip		June 18-28



  
